melabo SEPARATE WIRE FEED UNIT SDV 250 E

0902005544 10

10/9/14 »



melabo SEPARATE WIRE FEED UNIT SDV 250 E

0902005544 10

Position Amount Type humber Description PG
2 1 7056016427 RUBBER DOOR STOP RD 40X25 MIT HULSE 15
3 1 141150130 Washer 10
6 1 7710004883 QUICK COUPLING 2-TEILIG M.MUTTER U.SCHLA 28
7 1 6300016705 Washer 10
9 1 7811027736 HOSE CLAMP RD 8-12 MIT 6KT-SCHRAUBE 51
10 1 7850012088 BRAIDED PRESSURE HOSE RD 6X2,5 (50 M-ROL

11 1 8215101330 SOCKET CASING BUCHSENEINS. M.SCHR. 47
12 1 141113040 Fillister head screw 10
13 1 141150010 Washer 10
14 1 6304084020 Serrated lock washer 10
15 1 141130070 Hexagonal nut 10
16 1 1327033430 EURO CONNECTOR SOCKET Wz2 35
17 1 1327086010 KAPILLARROHR

18 1 6103001135 Hex head screw 10
19 1 6103015675 Hex head screw 10
20 1 6304084047 Serrated lock washer 10
21 1 141130100 Hexagonal nut 10
25 1 1321101530 INSULATING WASHER RD 10X20X4 26
26 1 6300034215 MEDIUM WASHER 10
27 1 6200001395 HEXAGON NUT M 10 10
28 1 141150050 Washer 10
29 1 6304084055 SERRATED LOCK WASHER A 10,5 VERZ. 10
31 1 1002011707 WIRE FEED UNIT, GEARWHEEL BEIDS. ANDRUC 69
32 1 1320015401 CASING, WIRE FEED 49
33 1 8011092064 WIRE FEED MOTOR 24 V MOTORWELLE GEBOHRT 61
34 1 6131009460 CROSS RECESSED FLAT HEAD SCREW 10
35 1 6505002324 PARALLEL PIN, TAPPED BORE 8 h8X60 FORM D 17
36 1 6304084039 SERRATED LOCK WASHER 10
37 1 141110240 Hexagon head screw 10
38 1 1325000259 DRIVE COG RD 34X32 MIT NABE 31
39 1 6163001029 HEX. SOCKET SET SCREW, DOG PT. M 6X10 VE 10
40 1 1321420709 DRIVE CO RD 34X16 OHNE NABE 34
41 1 1325000232 WIRE FEED ROLLER RD 31,5X10 GEHARTET 26
42 1 6503001657 CLAMPING SLEEVE 3X16 10
43 1 7104002352 NEEDLE BUSHING 0810 (8X10) GEFETTET 15
44 1 1321004837 SPACER ROLLER RDA 15,5 RDI 8,4X10 12
45 1 1422065993 AXLE BRACKET BL 2,5X41X144 21
46 1 6442059304 SPACER SLEEVE 10
47 1 1422048924 ELECTRODE WIRE GUIDE 26
48 1 141130070 Hexagonal nut 10
49 1 7001124212 STARKNOB SCREW M 6X20 (DIN 933) VERZINKT 13

10/9/14 y



melabo SEPARATE WIRE FEED UNIT SDV 250 E

0902005544 10

50 1 1320016670 ROLLER BRACKET 30
51 1 6500009339 PARALLEL PIN 8 h8X45 10
52 1 1321004845 SPACER WASHER RDA15,5XRDI8,4X0,8 10
53 1 1002013424 TWIST LOCK 24
54 1 1325009752 DRIVE COG RD 34X16 OHNE NABE 29
55 1 1325000240 PRESSURE ROLLER RD 31,5X10 GEHARTET 35
56 1 7016056183 STARLOCK WITHOUT CAP 10
57 1 6168009192 METAL END STUD M 8X30 VERZ. 10
58 1 6141009328 EYE BOLT M 8X60 VERZ. 19
59 1 6202002305 HEXAGON NUT, PREV. TORQUE TYPE 10
60 1 7632009520 O-RING 7,00X1,50 10
61 1 141151340 Washer 10
62 1 7051086532 PRESSURE SPRING RD 2,5X12,5X25 4,5 WINDG 10
63 1 7000017730 STARKNOB NUT 12
64 1 6503088175 CLAMPING SLEEVE 6X12 10
65 1 1327071129 STEEL LINER 1,0-1,2 50 M ENDLOS 15
66 1 6161000963 HEX. SOCKET SET SCREW, FLAT PT M 6X6 10
67 1 1321004713 INSULATING BARRIER BD 1,5X100X182 28
68 1 141110320 Hexagon head screw 12
69 1 6305002486 Washer 10
70 1 1321006457 INSULATING WASHER 25/8,2x4,5 10
71 1 6209110995 Flange nut 10
72 1 8241070868 GROMMET RDA 35/28/20-2 13
75 1 6103001100 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 5X12 VERZ, 10
76 1 141150020 Washer 10
78 1 1321073880 ARBOR ASSEMBLY, SPOOL CARRIER 30
79 1 1327112950 INNENDORN SPULENDORN

80 1 1327112968 AUSSENDORN SPULENDORN

81 1 1327112976 END CAP SPULENDORN 19
82 1 1327112984 FEDERTELLER

83 1 1327112992 DRUCKFEDER SPULENDORN

85 1 141114860 Hexagon head screw 12
87 1 141130930 Hexagonal lock nut 10
91 1 1321070619 HANDLE "B" 19
92 1 6103001178 Hex head screw 10
94 1 6159016658 U-BOLT M 8 15
95 1 141131010 Hexagonal nut 10
98 1 7807009367 Hose CONNECTOR 6X6

10/9/14 y



melabo SEPARATE WIRE FEED UNIT SDV 250 E

0902005544 10

DRAHTUORSCHUB-
MOTOR
rrrrrrrrrrr RAbschirmung

-l N schwars A\ o :

& 1 T e olz 2

33—1* R ‘ o3 3 FERNREGELUNG
= TR ol 4

5o~ \ \\ ofs Bl

[} 1 ,' 7 ole 3

PE = STEUERLEITUNG N

10/9/14 y


http://www.tcpdf.org

